Home Office Options
in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock
in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock • in stock
2021
15% Surcharge effective July 1, 2021
we stock it.
 how to order it.
1. Select your frame

”
we stock it. 2
 how to order it.
5. Select from options:
A. Single or Double Monitor Arms - Available in Grommet Mount or Clamp Mount
B. Skinny Mobile Peds -  Available in Black, White, or Brushed Silver with optional top cushion
C. Anti-Fatigue Mat
D. Desk Top Power Blocks - Available in Grommet or Clamp Mount in Black, White, or Brushed Silver
E. Telescopic Base Cover - For wire management under frame - Available in Black, White, or Brushed Silver
F. Wire Managers - For loose wire management - Available in Black, White, Brushed Silver
G. Wheels - For desk mobility (not pictured)
A
B
C
D
E
F
we stock it.
 lift it. electric
3
Small 2 Stage Rectangle
Electric Height Adjustable Base for 36” to 48” Desks
OFD-TOP4824-RW - 48"x24", 1.5" Thick Wood, No Grommet ......List $665
OFD-TOP4830-RW - 48"x30", 1.5" Thick Wood, No Grommet ......List $830
(-WH)
White
(-BLK)
Black
(-BS) Brushed
Silver
Reclaimed Wood Tops
1.5” Thick Wood, No Grommet
Laminate Work Surfaces
In-Stock Laminates, Top Only with One Center Grommet
(-RW) Reclaimed
Wood
(-6307) Burnt
Strand Laminate (-8827) Sarum
Twill Laminate
(-459) Brite
White Laminate
(-WNB) Walnut
Block Laminate
OFD-CI2ELBASE3642-A-BLK - 2 Stage  Rectangle Electric Base, Black .List $745
OFD-CI2ELBASE3642-A-BS - 2 Stage Rectangle Electric Base, Brushed Silver ...List $745
OFD-CI2ELBASE3642-A-WH - 2 Stage Rectangle Electric Base, White .List $745
OFD-TOP3624M - 36”x24” with a 21/4” Center Grommet ...........List $225
OFD-TOP4224M - 42”x24” with a 21/4” Center Grommet ...........List $230
OFD-TOP4824M - 48"x24" with a 21/4" Center Grommet ..........List $236
OFD-TOP4830M - 48"x30" with a 21/4" Center Grommet ..........List $314
Sit
Stand
Reclaimed wood
is perfect f